LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

1/4 FINALE CHAMPIONNAT DE
FRANCE INDIVIDUEL JUNIORS M&F
1ERE DIVISION

Epreuves
-44 v
LEBLANC Cassandre (76, NOR) ES AUMALOISE
'48 v
+17pts) ROBBE Maelys (61, NOR) AJ 61
LETOURNEUX Marine (14, NOR) J.C.FALAISIEN
. 4 MEGZARI Sarah (27, NOR) J.C.NEUBOURG
4 MAGNANT Mael (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
'52 v
+7pts) MESSIO Romane (27, NOR) SAINT MARCEL JUDO
+10pts) ANNE Emma (27, NOR) J.C.NEUBOURG
T POUSSIER Lea (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB SOLIERS

4 AUSSANT Zoe (14, NOR) CAEN JUDO GYM



+20pts) PORTE Carolane (27, NOR) A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE
*17pts) POULET Emilie (61, NOR) AJ 61
W ¢7pt9) VATINEL Axel (76, NOR) J.C.GRD QUEVILLY
4 FERET Morgane (61, NOR) ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AIG
5 BAGOT Emmanuelle (27, NOR) US ETREPAGNY
-63
+24pts) JACQUEMIN Marie (76, NOR) LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE
DUPART Zoe (50, NOR) TORIGNI JUDO
T (+20pts) BAGOT Charlotte (27, NOR) US ETREPAGNY
WP #17pts) PATIN Lea (14, NOR) CALVADOS JUDO
5 (7pts) NZUSSING Marie (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
5 TRAVAILLE Manon (76, NOR) STADE SOTTEVILLAIS JUDO
7 THARAUX Salome (14, NOR) CAEN JUDO GYM
NC BRISOT Lucie (76, NOR) LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE
-70
(+40pts) CANIVET Chloe (76, NOR) JUDO CLUB COTE D ALBATRE
(+24pts) BRUMACHON Gwendolina (76, NOR) DOJO MARITIME
T +10pts) PRELLE Juliette (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
4 +7pts) DUGAY Mylene (76, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX
5 GOUFFE Alexandrine (14, NOR) A.J.1.Q. CAEN
-78
+17pts) DELAROCQUE Nora (50, NOR) J C PICAUVILLE
+7pts) MENDY Lea (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN

b 4



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+14 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

MASSE Salome (76, NOR)

LECLERC James (76, NOR)

FAVERIS CANADA Guillaume (61, NOR)

-60
BAROU Romain (76, NOR)
DESIRE Lucien (76, NOR)

KHOUCHPAROV Amadi (76, NOR)
LAINNE Gaetan (76, NOR)

PREVOST Hugo (14, NOR)

AIMARD Alex (50, NOR)
LAGRAULET Jeremy (27, NOR)
CRESTOT Robin (27, NOR)

MARQUIS Dorian (76, NOR)
METIVIER Valentin (27, NOR)
ROPERS Corentin (27, NOR)
DUCLOS Lucas (61, NOR)
LELIEVRE Thibault (61, NOR)
CORNIL Yannick (76, NOR)
GUILLOUET Thibault (14, NOR)
MARTIN Kellian (76, NOR )
OSOUF Mathis (14, NOR)

THIERRY Thomas (76, NOR)

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

DOJO MARITIME

ALC DE DAMIGNY

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

JUDO CLUB EU

AMIC.LAIQUE MAROMME JUDO

DOJO MARITIME

A.S.CABOURG

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

J.C.LA SAUSSAYE

U.S.DE RUGLES

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

U.S.DE RUGLES

SPORTING CL.BERNAY

ALC DE DAMIGNY

ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AlG

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

ASS SPORTIVE EPRONNAISE

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

RANVILLE J.C.

MEIJI JUDO CLUB



b 4

5

5

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4
b 4

5
5

7

(+14 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

QUESTEL Louis (76, NOR)
RUFFE Clement (76, NOR)

PASCOET Julien (50, NOR)
DAUSSE Corentin (14, NOR)

LE COADOU Loevan (76, NOR)
DADAEYV Rouslan (76, NOR)
DADAEV Roustam (76, NOR)
BECQUET Florian (76, NOR)
COTTEREAU Aymeric (14, NOR)
ELAHDAB Mehdi (76, NOR)
FONDIMARE Corentin (76, NOR)
KOUZOUZA LEHO Hochristin (76, NOR)
LARODE Tristan (76, NOR)
MENDES Igor (27, NOR)

TRAMONTI Quentin (14, NOR)

FRESNEAU Mao (27, NOR)
TELLIER Thibault (76, NOR)
LANCELIN Mathieu (61, NOR)

MORALES Clement (14, NOR)
ARHAN Lucas (76, NOR)
SCHWALLER Vincent (14, NOR)

LE COURTOIS Baptiste (76, NOR)

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

FOYER BERNANOS

J.C. DE DIEPPE

J.C. DE DIEPPE

J.C.MONTVILLE

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

ESM GONFREVILLE

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

JUDO CLUB TURRETOT

E.J. BOURG ACHARD - ROUMOIS

JC LEO LAGRANGE COLOMBELLES

J.C.LA SAUSSAYE

FOYER BERNANOS

ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AlG

JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE

J.C. DE DIEPPE

JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE

J.C. DE DIEPPE



7 OMONT Victor (76, NOR)

NC BLONDEL Noe (76, NOR)
-90
+10pts) GLASCOW David (76, NOR)
W +17p) SISMAN Melih (76, NOR)
4 @10pts LEMARCHAND Theo (61, NOR)
5 JEHAN Julien (76, NOR)
-100
NC DESPRES Dylan (27, NOR)
+100

NC FRANCOIS Kevin (61, NOR)

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

DOJO MARITIME

RC CAUDEBECAIS

JUDO CLUB FECAMPOIS

ALC DE DAMIGNY

ESM GONFREVILLE

J.C.PT AUDEMER

ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AlG



